Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

z Pistaches décortiquées 3
_ Pistachio nuts green, shelled
B i

8608

Seeberger

Grune Pistazienkerne
60 G

15 ST
4008258055014
4008258055991

Iran

¢

Haecky Import AG


http://www.tcpdf.org

